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
6 ALL ELECTRIC GOLD MEDALLION
<r LUXURIOUS WALL-TO-WALL CARPETING
*h FULLY INSULATED, HEAVY SHAKE ROOF
*  BLOCK WALLS AND GATES
* P.V. STONE AND ROCK FIREPLACES
* CORNER OF 166th AND VAN NESS AVE.
* PRIME NORTH TORRANCE AREA

ED PHELPS
1820 W. Compto

Ask About Our "Rent with Option to Buy"

SPINNER & COMPANY 
15401 S. WESTERN

FA 1-2859 _ DA 9-8700_

~^~ G.I. NO" DOWN
NO DOWN-US PKH MONTH P t I. ....   -..,.._.... --,,  . ai.poeel, large kitchen 

luted Inelde.

nd d

Fenced yard Completely pal 

I BMroom. IVi bath». bullt-li

dureil to t IS.9SO. 3 bedroom 
  ' i, with bar >nd many 

Seller will pay all at 
rlnill'f rout, elrept 

I payment. Illi T * 
led. TK 4-0338

Dominauez Hills
Dedrnom ami (mnlly room, 
rilwood floors. 1», bathe, 
  pliioe. bullt-lni. water 
tuner and Intercom. Pay- 
nil or 1140 p«r month. P t 
n. 1. no down. TE 4-5936.

TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510 

If No Answer, Call DA 9-5583 or TE 5-8031

NO DOWN G.I. 
5'/2% Interest

3 Bedrooms 
$16,500 Full Price

21735 S. Main, Torr.
TK (-S1M

aet bar and dupoiil 
1 ror 1110 Front unit 
Mdroom rented (or »7S. 
I 119910 Make "ffer 
nn»lder O.I. or FHA

4 Bedroom

3 Bedroom
Ami full dining room. 1' 
butln. eundeck Built-in utovc 
refrigerator, and combo ween 
 r and dryer Included. Cedai 
lined cloaeu. Full p r 1 c 
130.000 try >% down

20290 Western, Torrance

PL 9-4211

.

4 & Family Room
Bullt-lne. hardwood. 1". bath
Patio, an yeare old. 1147 per
month. #310.

PL 3-4211

i

Already Appraised
4 Bi'ilruolr.t, family loom, ! ', 
bath*, new wall/wull curpnt-
Ing. unit heat, cuetom draii«?H. 
4 ytare old. ExU. clcnn. i!4'l
pw mo. 4*316. 

PL 3-4211

6416 West Blvd., Inglwd 
i'L :i-cjn

B'"ch $89 A MONTH !"
4 HEDI1OOM

Ihrougltoul. rlltpueal. built- 
in.. Vany entree. Cloee to
ojn Diego rwy.

NEAR CARBON HIGH
SCHOOL 

n Krdroom. I*, batlu. Approx.
1300 eq. (t. 1 yn. old.

3 BDRM. older home, fenced
yard. Cloee to e h o p p 1 n g.
Hchoole. church and hoepltal.
Will O I. 100%. 
Ideal Commercial Bldg. Beet 
location. BOO Vleta Del Mar.
DUPLEX. 3 a-Bdrm. 124,000.
win o.i. 100%. 
LOT - 40190  Comnitrclal 
H96.000   18000 down. 
NEED LOT   46x100   Ba­ 
le, w I'm. cut. lly. * eaet it
Avalon.
NEED LOT   We«t of Weet- 
crn * north of 9th In P.V.
15x130

22303 S. Marine, Wllm.
| Ph W-I'MII

". B.ili .«ni ln'iiie nn d'ep lot.

$93 A MONTH
2 Bedroom hnme. w/w car-
pete, double gerage. Clean «i
iia pin. Ank for i:lPH.

$107 A MONTH
A Bedroom A family room.

Id"a" for* largen 'iunlly. "Ile'k
for »(PH.

HI-LITE
2840 Sepulvedo

DA 6-8710
TORRANCK. 2 Bedroom den
fireplace, garage 120.950. 
IS EAT 2 Bedroom etucco. ga­
rage. 116.000. 
VACANT a Bedroom. 1".
hnthi. bullt-ln». 123.60(1

_^ _

4-Rprlrnnm T-Dearoom
p  )
p- A nfll I 
Tail IllTiny Km.

brick fireplace willUsed brick fireplace with 
13 ft. raised hearth, l'/i 
baths with pullmans, 
hardwood floors, inter­ 
com, Dishmaster, block 
wall fenced rear yard, 
split rail fenced front 
yard, thick shake roof, 2' 
patios. Choice East Tor-1 
 ance location. Walking j 
distance to elementary,j 
junior high, Carson High 
School and parochial 
schools. Taxes only $306 
per year.

REALTOR"
Blvd., Gardena

FA 1-0200
SOUTH REDONDO 

5.4 DOWN
LEASE WITH OPTION

3 Hedroom * nimpul room. 
rorwed ancloart p»Uo with 
cabana, full pnce S30.I50.

NO DOWN G.l.'§
For thl> a bedroom. 1\ bath 
home, built-in*, forced air 
hrot. Owner will aell for VA 
approved price with no down 
to aiilUflea reteran. low down 
payment to all othera.

NO DOWN G.l.'i
North Torrance

3 Bedroom .... $20,950

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

CALL AMTTIMB

lot. mrely landei-eped r.iv 
m»nt» 1IM per mo !  A l 
lotiI price ifl.tw «i>nt

4 BEDROOM & FAMILY
Thi.- Urgi' h«nie hu built.in. 
fireplace. H \V fir. faruetlni 
flrepl«.'». hardwood rtoorn. 
carpeting. On large Int pro- hm.ir.nanr ' - -'' "

May L. Arant, Realtor FRANCES $15A^.°

ISBELL

Paradise
5500 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 1-4621
i Theater

MUST BEU. BT OWNKH 
Bilrni. Detached gar 11 
fente w w rirptfe. dm 
Od t,nc. See al 
ll.'S Hawaiian. Wllmlngtii

huir klti'luu lurn fincM 
vi'rt Walk to H.Tmol. /It  
  ii'iprln*. Kor ip|iultilni.>nt to

NU-WAY Realty 
_ _ FA 0-2770 _ 

" $850" DOWN 
$17,500

:i bi>droom. 5 block! from new 
i-olleia. Outildt )uit i>iiliit«a 
Farm ntyla lirgt kllditu 

fi» nhu. pla

REALTY

FA 8-3141 ^

JIM DAVIS

DRIVE BY 
1135 PAPETTE ST.

WILMINGTON 
(Immediate Possession)

VAN DEVANDER 
CONSTRUCTION CO.

Gl NO DOWN
.1 >..i" nriv llmnertll*!. II 
h chnni,,' Delightfully llvlhlf.
t mr plan, with dining ronni.

KrepUce*' "hiill'-lne. lovely 
r rpellng en.l nki'ly draped 
I KAI'Tinll.I.Y I e n dvaped 
f.,, minimum upkeep. A real 
wmnrtt Aiking (-'7 S'.KI

I Also, large selection of 
3 i 4 bedroom homes 
to choose from . . .

RIVIERA REALTY
DA 5-4404 ANYTIME

DRfVt! by and chMJi thla 8 
Bdrm. ilucco. lur eele, O.I. at 
FHA or 10", iluwn to new 
loan. Price Sll.tOO. It   ready 
It. vnrnnt. lie rlenn. Hae new 
i»ment »l«b 13 Il.xBI ft. reedy 
fur 1 roome * bath. aMIt) 
dm.'* Wllnilrigton. full Hun 
.lul'e R»»l K»'V" TK 4.H82G 
nr DA 3-7SM It you wiinl to

REAL ESTATE

PALO DEL AMO

Empire

Attention G.I. 
2 Bedroom & Den

iper. Clo ichooll.

By Owner: 2 Story, 4 B/R

 FORECLOSED
3 BEDROOM

By builder, 3 yeara new. com­ 
pletely redecorated. Bum-lna, 
Kni.eil yard, 3 blocka to 
ichool. cloae to 3 rrenwaya.

JIM DAVIS
HEAL ESTATE TIC 4-5207

7'fi. K. UNOOLN! 113,000. nooo
down. 1 BBdrouma. 1% bath 
W/W A clean economical 
home on uulet. fully hnpruvrtl 
 li-en. Rlythe Realty. 

TK «-S<7<

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791

Open 'til 9 
4=57 "U^DA-'L'E BLVD '

$1000 DOWN 
3 Bdrms., Fam. Rm. 
Built-ins, Intercom

Thl» exceptional hom6 haa 
wall/well carpeting, eliding 
 Uu<« doom, 't batul. forced 
elr heating, block w«ll fence, 
double Biirage, and many 
other fentureV Vacmrt^muiii

M:I.500.

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

Real Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

_FA_8-W2I_
NTTORRANCE 

BEAUTY

Empire
274S 8BPULVKDA.

See Anytime

Moneto Ave. 
TE 5-5703

TOItUANCtt "DA 8-4771

e Only $12,500 - Terms  
•< Bdrm. Monies y

22»th St. Near Mnln
(IRACIE ME8B1CK

1U6D W rlorence PL 1 6BJ

So. Redondo By Owner
 J Bdrm. l!«ra«e. Large K/vd 
SB I Ave "I"' 1311.1UO. ,17'J.W.n

1IANUK OF JOBS, 244IK Deep.
.nlcr t Bedroom* IS hatli 
flrepltre. I1;W l\r, . rorered 
petlo. double giirege. $:o rNW. 
fit.. KIIA. 01 t'al Vete 

Ih. n«ilty TR 4-S474^

$395 DOWN 
2 BEDRM., PLUS

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791

Open 'til 9
4231 P. t: in i M H i Bl'H BLVD.

Th(

dWNKrt Sharp » Bdrm r«r- 
L.-I Rum-ini. 3 car garate.

______ _____ _____ Nr May To.. Torr,. aTO-84M.

Pre-View Showing
NORTH TORKANCE ARaU

<r BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM TYPE EXECUTIVE HOMES
<r 4, 5 and 6 BEDROOMS, 2 and 3 BATHS
<r MASSIVE ROCK AND STONE FIREPLACES
if LUXURIOUS WALL-TO-WAU CARPETING
£ ASK ABOUT OUR GUARANTEED SALE PLAN
<r MODELS OPEN DAILY 10 'TIL DUSK
<r 17lit & VAN NESS AVE., DRIVE EAST 2 BLOCKS

ED PHEI.PS "REALTOR"
1820 W. Compton Blvd., Gardena

DA 7-9750 FA 1-0200

Telephone DA 5-6060 or TE 4-4581 £*$&?BWE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR PRESS-HERALD 
JOHRHM. and HARBOR MAIL

i' V


